AV INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, SIRSA

Summative Assessment-1 Datesheet September-2025

Day Date 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th
Saturday Sept. 6% Drawing G.K. Moral Science Regular Class Computer Science Painting
Sunday Sept. T Sunday
Monday Sept. 8™ G.K. Drawing Computer Edu. Regular Class Physical Edu. Psychology
Tuesday Sept. 9* Moral Science Computer G.K. Regular Class Fine Arts Computer Science
Wednesday | Sept.10* Computer Moral Science Drawing Information Tech. Preparatory Leave Psychology Hind. Music Vocal
Thursday Sept. 11" Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Information Tech. Hind. Music Vocal Physical Edu.
Friday Sept. 12 English Mathematics Social Studies Preparatory Leave
Saturday Sept. 13™ 2" Saturday
Sunday Sept. 14t Sunday
Monday Sept. 15* Preparatory Leave Mathematics Science Chemistry/Bus. Std./ Pol. Sci. Physics/Accounts/History
Tuesday Sept. 16t Science Social Studies English Preparatory Leave
Wednesday | Sept. 17* Preparatory Leave English Social Science Biology/Economics Hindi/Punjabi
Thursday Sept. 18" Punjabi English Hindi Preparatory Leave
Friday Sept. 19t Preparatory Leave Social Science English Physics/Accountancy/History English
Saturday | Sept. 20" Hindi Punjabi Science Preparatory Leave
Sunday Sept. 21¢ Sunday
Monday Sept. 22 Preparatory Leave
Tuesday Sept. 23 Preparatory Leave
Wednesday | Sept. 24" Preparatory Leave Science Mathematics English Chemis;';){_lngei?‘izs Std/
Thursday | Sept. 25" Mathematics Science Mathematics Preparatory Leave
Friday Sept. 26 Preparatory Leave Hindi Punjabi Mathematics/Applied Mathematics Biology/Economics
Saturday Sept. 27" Social Studies Hindi Punjabi Preparatory Leave
Sunday Sept. 28" Sunday
Monday Sept. 29t Punjabi Hindi Hindi/Punjabi Mathematics/Applied Mathematics

Note: Students must appear in all the exam. No alternate date will be given & no excuse will be entertained in this regard.

Kindly deposit your wards fee before the commencement of Summative Assessment-1
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